©2023 EPC SPACE EPC.SPACE1
EPC7004B Datasheet
EPC7004B
Rad Hard e-GaN® 100 V, 30 A,
15 mΩ typ Surface Mount (FSMD-B)
Features
•	 Ultra-low QG For High Efficiency
•	 Logic Level

EPC7004B Datasheet
EPC Space Part Number Information
Ordering Information Availability
Part Number Screening Level Shipping
EPC7004BC Developmental Units
Waffle trays
EPC7004BSH Space Level
1 Screening and qualification consistent to an equivalent MIL-PRF-19500 specification.
EPC7004BC devices are intended for engineering development purposes only and are NOT
intended to be used as flight units.
EPC Space Rad Hard HEMT are not sensitive to Total Ionizing Dose as such the H level covers
the R,F,G radiation levels.
Screening Options Rad Assurance Options
1 character 1 character
C = Developmental Unit
S = Space Level1
H = 1000 krad, LET = 84
Radiation LevelPart Pre�x
EPC7004 B S H
Screening Level
Package Option
©2023 EPC SPACE EPC.SPACE11
EPC7004B Datasheet
Screening Flow Equivalent to a MIL-PRF-19500 General Specification
EPC SPACE Qual Flow Equivalent to a MIL-PRF-19500 Specification
Operation Test  Test Methods Per Mil STD 750 Sample Size Space Level COT
Pre-Assembly